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
—8/1—8/3——

Johson Seahorse 10 h.p. out board mo-
tor. ‘58 model #Q.D. 19. 785-386-4520.
—8/3—8/7——

1255 W STH $42 900 00 455 N FRENCH $59,000.00 202 KANSAS

e

i .W‘ -
* BREWSTER LISTING *
Beautiful, older home with so much style &
class. 3 BR, 2 bath, bsmt, & garage with lots

of trees including fruit trees. Call Molly 462-
6700 or 6133.

$76,500.00

—8/2—8/9——

North Brothers Harvesting and Trucking
is looking for fall acres (corn, milo, soy-
beans, sunflowers). Afamily operation with
2 combines and supporting equipment.
References available. Ted, 785-394-2620:
Heath, 785-394-2298.

—8/1—8/3——

Vehicles for Sale

Business Opportunities

1994 Buick Century, 171,000 miles, great
condition. AC, power windows, power
locks, added keyless entry, and 10 disc CD
changer. Asking $3,000 or best offer. Call
462-6005.

——8/2—8/6——

*INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY*
3 rental units under 1 roof, Great Income,
Upgrades have been completed. Call Molly
462-6700 or 6133.

* JUST LISTED™
4 BR, 2 bath home with low maintenance
siding, full bsmt, newer windows & a detached;
garage. Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

For all makes parts and John Deere

parts on-line ordering, call Colby Imple-

ment 462-3391. Free sign ups.
—7/17—8/6——-

Responsible adult seeking to rent coun-
try home within 30 miles of Colby. Will
consider longer distance. Contact Phil at
KXXX/KQLS. 785-462-3305. After hours
785-462-7350.

—7/31—8/3——

575 W 7TH $38,000.00 280 W WEBSTER $48,500.00

"‘--aw M
it @
—L P

* WHY RENT*

You could afford to own this 4 BR, 2-bath
home. Great front sitting porch, viny! siding,

580 WEBSTER $65,000.00

Motorcycles for Sale Wanted

*THIS IS IT!*
So very charming 5 BR, 2 bath home, full
finished bsmt, detached garage, corner lot,

Male roommate to share expenses. 2
bedroom furnished mobile home in Colby.

Feed acres to custom swath or round bale.
Scott Roesch. 785-626-3400, 785-626-

1996 Kawasaki Vulcan 800. Approx.
7,500 miles, one owner, health reasons.

This house offers 4 BRS, 1 % baths, single

. _872- Call 785-672-4661 or 785-672-0391 after
car garage and new central air & heat. Call large detached 2-car garage & a corner lot. Call]  central air & private second entry to bsmt. Call 316-872-3624. 8:00 b.m 0077. y ’
Rock L. Bedore 462-3904 or 6930 Molly 462-6700 or 6133. Mollv at 462-6700 or 6133. ——7/31—8/13—— HU p.m. 6/3_a/7 —7/19—8/2——
155 E PINE $149,900.00 540 W g™ $39,900.00 405 MAIN 5_65,000.00 Alfalf hay, cane hay, and dry corn. Com-

ST

ifl!l-.a

L F™

*HOME IN BREWSTER*
Wonderful early 1900’s 2-story home on a
large corner lot, detached garage & great
guest cottage or home workspace. Call Molly
462-6133 or 6700.

petitive bids. Please call Scott Foote at
785-386-4519.
—2/1—tfn—

Land for Sale Land for Sale

e

*EXCEPTIONAL!!*

Brick spacious 6 BR, 4 bath home with
oversized 2-car garage. Everything you need
& want on the main floor, sprinklers, deck &
more. Call Molly for details @ 462-6700 or

Pets / Supplies

*CUTE COTTAGE*

So very, very nice 2 BR with brand new
features. Great starter home or for college
student. Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700.

Thomas County Land For Sale
S1/20f28-7-35

“Blue” Chow puppies- 6 weeks old, 1st
shots. Ready to go. Housebroken. Call

665 N GRANT $64,000.00 THIELEN AVE $44.500.00 1095 MAIZE RD $129,500.00 462-3089.
' 1 Wheat base 175.8 —8/2—8/6——
=1 dLiiin Gra|n Sorghum base 664 Red Tick Hounds. Registered 3 month
Lt ] = .. old puppies. Males $150 or females
3 - - - R T
- . — ' — Ground is in wheat stubble $100. Call 785-462-3048.
*PERSONALITY* e LOCATION * LOCATION* —7/25—8/7——-
An attractive & affordable home. 4 BR, 2 bath, REDUCED PRICE* Brick 4 BR, 3 bath ranch style home, full Imm Ed late Possess | on /
spacious living room & kitchen, full bsmt & Great Lester building with electricity & water finished bsmt, 2-car garage, sprinklers, // ,
detached 1-car garage with finished office area. Opportunity is here! privacy fence & great covered porch for Ca” TOM Homeland Real EStat ‘
PP y o))
Call Molly 462-6133 or 6700. Call Molly 462-6700 or 6133. “sitting & relaxing.” '(%/ Lost and Found
2420 CORD P $86,000.00 390 N FRANKLIN $155,000.00 309 ROCK ISLAND $39,500.00 HO m e /
¥, K an Lost: Female Black Lab. No collar, last

seen on Lane Drive. Answers to “Sage”.
462-2160.
—7/31—8/3——-

Toll Free 1-866-899-3060 Officef € f L//E STATE
1-785-852-4200 Home
HOME IN BREWSTER* .

This home, located in Brewster, offers 2-3
Garage Sales

BRS, 1 bath, detached double car garage,
storage shed & central air & heat. Call Rock
L. Bedore 462-3904 515 W. 7th St. Saturday 8:00 a.m. - noon.
Tools, bicycles, small appliances, electric
juicer, 4 drawer dresser, misc.
—8/3——

* HOME IN THE COUNTRY*
A 2-Story, 5 BR home located on 15 acres 7
miles SE of Colby. It includes a Quonset
building, shop building and barn. Call Rock L.
Bedore @462-3904 or 6930.

*COMMERCIAL BUILDING*
Beautiful office building in downtown Colby.
Call Molly at 462-6700 or 6133 for all the
details.

UPCOMING AUCTIONS:
8/07/01 - 160 acres 4 2 miles W of Norcatur on Hwy 36 — sale to be held at Jennings City Hall
8/29/01 - Lang Diesel, et al, 22 Combines 17 headers, tractor & other equipment-10:30am, W Hwy 36 Smith Center, KS
10/16/01 - 3,600 acres of grassland, farmland, w/improvements 6 mi E & 3 mi S of Hoxie, KS - to be sold in parcels & in its
entirety.

Bldg. behind 720 Nashville, Friday, Aug.
3: 5:00-8:00 p.m., Saturday: 8:00 a.m.-??
Lots of clothes, bedding, canopy bed,
kitchen stuff, jewelry, storm windows and
lots of other stuff.

—38/2 & 8/3——

*Rock Bedore *Molly Oliver *Ed Currier *Mike Bailey *Steve Hazlett *Ron Evans

s FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC. .

H\ 1420 W. 4™ _P.0. BOX 947,COLBY, KS 67701 H\

785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863
m“ WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCH, IT’S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”

920 Court Terrace, Saturday: 8:00 a.m.-
1:00 p.m. Moving sale!!
—38/2 & 8/3——

1165 Wheatridge
without the mountains. Contemporary design with :
spacious deck and patio areas. Beautifully landscaped to '
provide absolute seclusion. One of a kind. Located in a high |
demand area. Call Marj Van Camp or Pat Koch today. Apartments for Rent

(B 2

and 262-26a8 |
Ren L festaTe 362-6119 |

Colby, KS  (785) 462-8255 |

DONALD L. HAZLETT BROKER
L0 |

VISIT OUR WEB SITE www.farmandranchrealty.com

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Maybe You Can’t Count on The Weather.....
But You Can Count on Classifieds.

cALL The Colby Free Press - 462-3963

Marj Van Camp HOm
Pat Koch
410 N. Franklin

RANCH DELIGHT! HOMESPUN CHHRM New Lowered Price!

T T T

o L e

245 S Grant

Great starter home — 2+ bedrooms with spacious living
area, hardwood floors, and very, very clean! Full basement
and a 1-car garage. Call PAT KOCH today!

Hom

(Bl &

and

Pat Koch
410 N. Franklin

575 W. 6th
1:00 - 2:00 p.m.
Sunday, August 5th
Hosted by Marilyn Kersenbrock
Price Lowered!

nent/esnne

Colby, KS

462-6119 |
(785) 462-8255

185 S. Fraoklin
2:00 - 3:00 p.m.
Sunday, August 5th
Hosted by Marilyn Kersenbrock
Priced in the 30's!

REALJESTATE

f email: homelandre@aol.com

Colby, KS 67701

| 410 N. Franklin

(785) 462-8255 |

Well cared for 2 BR/2 bath 1-
level brick ranch. All updates
appliances. Call PAT KOCH.

2 BR, 1 bath ranch - recent energy +
decorative updates, new landscaping.
Priced in low $50’s. Call PAT SLOAN.

2 BR cottage located close to
downtown and priced in the $30’s.
Call MARILYN.

T ——
See this unique older 4 BR cot-
tage with a 1-car attached ga-
rage. Call MARJ.

‘ Famlly Frlendly

e enjoyable in this 4 BR 2 bath
ranch home w/a handy dine-in
kitchen. Call PAT KOCH.

Family Ready

4 BRS, 2 baths, family room and
main floor laundry. Call PAT
SLOAN.

GREAT BUY”

Don’t rent...own this 2 BR
home priced in the $30’s. Call
MARILYN today!

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE

4 BR, 2 bath home with family
room. Well landscaped, private
backyard. Call MARJ.

Comfortable Living

Enjoy the covered 'r_)ua'tio of this 3
BR/2 bath home w/2 car carport
and full bsmt. Call PAT KOCH.

SPACIOUS 1-LEVEL

2 500 sg. ft. home on1level. Open
floor plan with like-new decor.
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